The Bothy Drinks Menu

Coffee

Americano
Cappuccino
Espresso
Latte
Mocha

Filter

Flat White

Babyccino

Extra Shot of Espresso

Hot Chocolate

Luxury Hot Chocolate

With marshmallows and whipped cream
Flavoured Syrup Shots

Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut, Seasonal
Mug of Hot Water

Tea
Pot of Tea for One
Pot of Speciality Tea for One

Choose from:
Decaffeinated
Earl Grey

Red Berry
Ginger & Lemon

Regular
£2.75
£3.25
£1.99
£3.25
£3.25

£2.49
£2.99
£1.25
£0.80

£3.25
£3.75

£0.80

£0.50

£2.65
£2.75

Grande
£3.25
£3.75
£2.99
£3.75
£3.75

£2.99

Sencha Green Tea

Peppermint
Chamomile

Cold Drinks

Coca Cola Contour Bottle 330ml
Diet Coke Contour Bottle 330ml
Mangajo Craft Iced Tea

£2.99
£2.75
£2.80

Lemon & Green Tea, Goji-Berry & Green Tea, Pomegranate & Green Tea

Harrogate Sparkling Water 330ml

Harrogate Still Water 330ml

Folkingtons Pure Orange Juice 250ml

Folkingtons Pure Cloudy Apple Juice 250ml
Folkingtons Pure Cloudy Pear Juice 250ml
Folkingtons Pure British Summer Berry Juice 250ml
Belvoir Elderflower Presse 250ml

Belvoir Raspberry Lemonade 250ml

Belvoir Freshly Squeezed Lemonade 250ml

Belvoir Ginger Beer 250ml

Children’s Flavoured Still Water

With added vitamins, natural flavourings and no artificial colourings (270ml)
Yummy Unicorn Raspberry

Ellie Elephant Blackcurrant
Funky Monkey Orange

Dizzy Dragon Summer Berries
Perky Penguin Mixed Fruit

Cawston Press Fruit Drink Carton

£2.25
£2.25
£2.99
£2.99
£2.99
£2.99
£2.99
£2.99
£2.99
£2.99

£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75

These drinks are 60% pressed juice, and they are school approved. Cawston Press drinks

contain no artificial sweeteners, colours or preservatives, and are gluten free and also

suitable for vegans (200ml)
Apple and Pear

Apple and Mango

Apple and Summer Berries

£1.65
£1.65
£1.65



No/Low Alcohol

Beers

Peroni Libera 0% Abv

330ml £3.99
Erdinger Alkoholfrei 0.5% Abv

500ml £4.49
Brewdog Punk IPA 0.5% Abv

330ml £4.49
Sparkling

Belle and Co. Brut Sparkling White 0% Abv (Germany)
Glass 200m| £4.29
Bottle 75cl £12.99
Belle and Co. Brut Rose White 0% Abv (Germany)
Glass 200m| £4.29
Bottle 75cl £12.99
White

Willowglen Gewurztraminer Riesling 0% Abv De Bertoli (Australia)
Glass 200m| £3.99
Bottle 75cl £12.99
Sange De Toro Muscat 0% Abv (Spain)

Glass 200ml £3.99
Bottle 75cl £12.99
Rose

Sange De Toro Rose 0% Abv (Spain)

Glass 200m| £3.99
Bottle 75cl £12.99
Red

Willowglen Shiraz 0% Abv De Bertoli (Australia)
Glass 200m| £3.99
Bottle 75cl £12.99

Cakes. Travbakes and Desserts
(NGCI Options Available)

Homemade scone and butter £3.25
With jam £4.10
With jam and clotted cream £4.75
Sticky Toffee Pudding with Toffee sauce and Caramel Honeycomb Ice Cream
£5.99
Homemade Cheesecake £6.49

We also have a delicious range of Cakes, Traybakes and Special Desserts at
our food service counter

Yorvale Ice Cream
Vanilla with vanilla pods, Strawberry Sensation, Caramel Honeycomb, Double
Chocolate Chip, Yorkshire Lemon Curd £1.80 per scoop

Yorvale Sorbet

Champagne £1.95 per scoop
Northern Bloc Vegan Ice Cream
(Please ask for today’s flavour) £1.80 per scoop

Afternoon Tea

Available 12pm — 3pm Monday - Saturday

(Pre-booking only)

Bothy Afternoon Tea £15.99 per person
Choice of sandwiches, fruit scone, jam & clotted cream, cake selection and a
pot of tea

Sparkling Afternoon Tea £18.99 per person
Choice of sandwiches, fruit scone, jam & clotted cream, cake selection, pot of
tea and a glass of no-alcohol Sparkling White or Rose “Wine”

(Please choose your sandwich filling from our sandwich selection on our main menu)
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