The Bothy Drinks Menu

<u>Coffee</u>

	Regular	Grande
Americano	£2.75	£3.25
Cappuccino	£3.25	£3.75
Espresso	£1.99	£2.99
Latte	£3.25	£3.75
Mocha	£3.25	£3.75
	C2 40	C2 00
Filter	£2.49	£2.99
Flat White	£2.99	
Babyccino	£1.25	
Extra Shot of Espresso	£0.80	
Hot Chocolate	£3.25	
Luxury Hot Chocolate	£3.75	
With marshmallows and whipped cream		
Flavoured Syrup Shots	£0.80	
Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut, Seasonal		
Mug of Hot Water	£0.50	

<u>Tea</u>

Pot of Tea for One Pot of Speciality Tea for One

Choose from:

Decaffeinated Earl Grey Red Berry

Ginger & Lemon



Sencha Green Tea Peppermint Chamomile

Cold Drinks

Coca Cola Contour Bottle 330ml	£2.99
Diet Coke Contour Bottle 330ml	£2.75
Mangajo Craft Iced Tea	£2.80
Lemon & Green Tea, Goji-Berry & Green Tea, Pomegranate & Gr	reen Tea
Harrogate Sparkling Water 330ml	£2.25
Harrogate Still Water 330ml	£2.25
Folkingtons Pure Orange Juice 250ml	£2.99
Folkingtons Pure Cloudy Apple Juice 250ml	£2.99
Folkingtons Pure Cloudy Pear Juice 250ml	£2.99
Folkingtons Pure British Summer Berry Juice 250ml	£2.99
Belvoir Elderflower Presse 250ml	£2.99
Belvoir Raspberry Lemonade 250ml	£2.99
Belvoir Freshly Squeezed Lemonade 250ml	£2.99
Belvoir Ginger Beer 250ml	£2.99

Children's Flavoured Still Water

With added vitamins, natural flavourings and no artificial colourings (270ml)

Yummy Unicorn Raspberry	£1.75
Ellie Elephant Blackcurrant	£1.75
Funky Monkey Orange	£1.75
Dizzy Dragon Summer Berries	£1.75
Perky Penguin Mixed Fruit	£1.75

Cawston Press Fruit Drink Carton

These drinks are 60% pressed juice, and they are school approved. Cawston Press drinks contain no artificial sweeteners, colours or preservatives, and are gluten free and also suitable for vegans (200ml)

Apple and Pear	£1.65
Apple and Mango	£1.65
Apple and Summer Berries	£1.65

No/Low Alcohol

Beers

Peroni Libera 0% Abv	
330ml	£3.99
Erdinger Alkoholfrei 0.5% Abv	
500ml	£4.49
Brewdog Punk IPA 0.5% Abv	
330ml	£4.49

<u>Sparkling</u>

Belle and Co. Brut Sparkling White 0% Abv	ı (Germany)	
Glass 200ml	£4.29	
Bottle 75cl	£12.99	
Belle and Co. Brut Rose White 0% Abv (Germany)		
Glass 200ml	£4.29	
Bottle 75cl	£12.99	

<u>White</u>

Willowglen Gewurztraminer Riesling 0% Abv De Bertoli (Australia)

£3.99

£12.99

Glass 200ml		£3.99
Bottle 75cl		£12.99
Sange De Toro Muscat 0% Abv (Spain)		
Glass 200ml		£3.99
Bottle 75cl		£12.99
<u>Rose</u>		
Sanga Da Tara	Dece OV Aby (Spain)	

Sange De Toro Rose 0% Abv (Spain)

Glass 200ml

Bottle 75cl

Red

Willowglen Shiraz 0% Abv De Bertoli (Australia)	
Glass 200ml	£3.99
Bottle 75cl	£12.99

Cakes, Traybakes and Desserts

(NGCI Options Available)

Homemade scone and butter	£3.25
With jam	£4.10
With jam and clotted cream	£4.75
Sticky Toffee Pudding with Toffee sauce and Caramel Honeycomb Ice Cream	
	£5.99
Homemade Cheesecake	£6.49

We also have a delicious range of Cakes, Traybakes and Special Desserts at our food service counter

Yorvale Ice Cream

Vanilla with vanilla pods, Strawberry Sensation, Caramel Honeycomb, DoubleChocolate Chip, Yorkshire Lemon Curd£1.80 per scoop

Yorvale Sorbet	
Champagne	£1.95 per scoop
Northern Bloc Vegan Ice Cream	
(Please ask for today's flavour)	£1.80 per scoop

Afternoon Tea

Available 12pm – 3pm Monday - Saturday
(Pre-booking only)Bothy Afternoon Tea£15.99 per personChoice of sandwiches, fruit scone, jam & clotted cream, cake selection and a
pot of tea£18.99 per personSparkling Afternoon Tea£18.99 per personChoice of sandwiches, fruit scone, jam & clotted cream, cake selection, pot of

tea and a glass of no-alcohol Sparkling White or Rose "Wine" (Please choose your sandwich filling from our sandwich selection on our main menu)

The Bothy